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200103200001
00771

03/20/2001
11:06:47

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY,
DOUGLAS L

199406280002
03951

200104180001
48791

04/18/2001
09:57:22

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JORDAN,
CLIFFORD

200107090002
81351

07/09/2001
10:07:37

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCCLUNG,
ROBERT D

199902100000
56141

200107090002
81921

07/09/2001
10:57:33

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRAASCH,
JAMES
ANDREW

200110040004
29851

10/04/2001
12:02:23

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUCAS,
GREGORY
STEVEN

199610040003
31761

200103150000
92651

03/15/2001
11:32:52

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PENNINGTON,
AMY R

199810080003
94411

200104180001
48771

04/18/2001
09:57:20

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNS,
MICHAEL A

200104180001
48781

04/18/2001
09:57:21

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL,
JAMES

200104110001
38151

04/11/2001
11:02:13

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
DEWEY H JR

199302080000
36451

200109070003
86561

09/07/2001
10:26:01

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
WILTHA

200110040004
29841

10/04/2001
12:02:21

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PHIPPS, JOE 200005230001
69281

200112040005
26611

12/04/2001
03:54:37

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200106070002
32241



200101160000
15311

01/16/2001
11:26:19

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WEEMS,
JAMES M III

7 76 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:76

200106070002
32241

06/07/2001
10:27:42

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WARREN,
TOMMY R

7 150 199507070001
78981

Lot#:16 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:150
Desc:1994-
16086  1995-
17898

200105170002
00891

05/17/2001
02:10:56

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNIS,
JOSEPH M

23 71 199809160003
62831

Lot#:80
Book:23 Pg:71
Desc:1998-
36283    2000-
44718

200108140003
43441

08/14/2001
08:31:10

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KENNEDY,
SUSAN B

5 34 Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:34

200112170005
51861

12/17/2001
10:33:21

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BURBANK,
EDWARD R

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW


