Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200103200001 00771	03/20/2001 11:06:47	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, DOUGLAS L					199406280002 03951	Description
200104180001 48791	04/18/2001 09:57:22	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JORDAN, CLIFFORD						
200107090002 31351	07/09/2001 10:07:37	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLUNG, ROBERT D					199902100000 56141	
200107090002 31921	07/09/2001 10:57:33	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAASCH, JAMES ANDREW						
200110040004 29851	10/04/2001 12:02:23	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUCAS, GREGORY STEVEN					199610040003 31761	
200103150000 92651	03/15/2001 11:32:52	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PENNINGTON, AMY R					199810080003 94411	
200104180001 48771	04/18/2001 09:57:20	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNS, MICHAEL A						
200104180001 48781	04/18/2001 09:57:21	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL, JAMES						
200104110001 38151	04/11/2001 11:02:13	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT, DEWEY H JR					199302080000 36451	
200109070003 36561	09/07/2001 10:26:01	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, WILTHA						
200110040004 19841	10/04/2001 12:02:21	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PHIPPS, JOE					200005230001 69281	
200112040005 26611	12/04/2001 03:54:37	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200106070002 32241	

200101160000 15311	01/16/2001 11:26:19	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEEMS, JAMES M III		7	76		Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:76
200106070002 32241	06/07/2001 10:27:42	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARREN, TOMMY R		7	150	199507070001 78981	Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:150 Desc:1994- 16086 1995- 17898
200105170002 00891	05/17/2001 02:10:56	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENNIS, JOSEPH M		23	71	199809160003 62831	Lot#:80 Book:23 Pg:71 Desc:1998- 36283 2000- 44718
200108140003 43441	08/14/2001 08:31:10	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENNEDY, SUSAN B		5	34		Lot#:7 Book:5 Pg:34
200112170005 51861	12/17/2001 10:33:21	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURBANK, EDWARD R					Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW